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Sale No: 51 Sale Date :06/04/2013

Silver and Jewellery

Lot Item For Sale
1

A string of turquoise beads,
together with pearl bead necklace, other beads, and various costume jewellery - Est £30 - £40

2

A silver handled cake slice,
together with a Victorian crumb scoop

3

A diamond single stone ring,
the old brilliant cut in collet mount to bi-coloured 18ct gold mount - Est £120 £150

4

A four piece silver plated teaset,
by Walker & Hall, and a plated toast rack - Est £20 - £30

5

A pair of silver and enamel mounted bottles,
stamped Norway, Sterling 925, and a cut glass scent bottle with silver collar (lid missing) - Est
£20 - £30

6

A lady's Lancome wristwatch,
together with two gent's watches, two pairs of cufflinks and two key fobs - Est £20 - £30

7

Two vintage Swatch wristwatches Est £50 - £80

8

A silver faced photo frame, Birmingham 1912,
together with a white metal cigar case (2) - Est £40 - £50

9

A 9ct gold and enamel sweetheart brooch,
with furled anchor, crown and wings - Est £60 - £100

10

A yellow metal stick pin,
with rose cut diamond in starburst mount - Est £30 - £40

11

An opal dress ring,
the cabochon in openwork frame, to 14k mount - Est £80 - £100

12

An 18ct gold diamond cluster ring,
the circular panel set with old cut diamonds in a starburst design - Est £250 - £300

13

An 18ct gold jade and diamond ring,
the oval cabochon flanked by brilliant cut diamonds - Est £300 - £400

14

An Art Deco emerald and diamond five stone ring,
to precious white metal mount, continental marks to outside of shank - Est £150 - £200

15

A diamond single stone ring,
the brilliant cut in 18ct gold mount - Est £700 - £1,000

16

A 14ct gold, emerald and diamond cluster ring,
the oval emerald in double border of diamonds - Est £80 - £100

17

A 19th century mourning ring,
set with a quatrefoil of split pearls and diamond points, with glazed aperture to reverse and
blue enamel to shoulders - Est £150 - £200

18

An amethyst and diamond cluster ring,
the mixed cut stone in diamond border, to reeded shank - Est £200 - £300
06 April 2013

Page 1 of 26

Ringwood Auctions
Please note: Buyers Premium of 15% plus VAT

Sale No: 51 Sale Date :06/04/2013

19

A sapphire and diamond dress ring,
of bow shape, the oval cut sapphire between brilliant and tapering baguette cuts, to 18ct gold
mount - Est £250 - £300

20

A 19th century sapphire and diamond three stone ring,
the oval cut diamond between oval sapphires, in pierced 18ct mount - Est £300 - £400

21

An 18ct gold gem set dress ring,
set with a trio of emerald cut diamonds between semi-circular cut citrine and blue topaz, to
heavy 18ct gold band - Est £300 - £400

22

A 9ct opal ring,
set with three oval cabochons spaced by trios of smaller opals - Est £80 - £100

23

A modernist black opal dress ring,
the oval stone in textured precious metal mount - Est £300 - £400

24

A sapphire and diamond cluster ring,
of tiered design to precious white metal mount - Est £200 - £300

25

A ruby and diamond cluster ring,
of tiered design, to precious yellow mount - Est £180 - £200

26

An 18ct gold ring of textured design,
illusion set with diamond to centre - Est £120 - £150

27

A 9ct gold ruby and diamond clip brooch,
set with marquise cut rubies and brilliant cut diamonds in openwork mount - Est £180 - £200

28

A diamond and star sapphire cluster ring,
the oval cabochon within a border of twelve brilliant cut diamonds, to platinum mount - Est
£700 - £1,000

29

A dark sapphire and diamond cluster ring,
the oval stone in tiered diamond border, to 18ct band - Est £120 - £150

30

An early 20th century 9ct gold pendant,
of openwork design and set with seed pearls and amethyst and suspending an amethyst drop Est £100 - £120

31

A sapphire and diamond double row ring,
alternately set with single cut sapphire and diamonds to 18ct gold mount - Est £150 - £200

32

An 18ct five stone diamond and sapphire ring,
the three mixed cut sapphires spaced by old cut diamonds in scrolling mount - Est £150 - £200

33

A sapphire and diamond dress ring,
set in chequer board style design, to 18ct gold mount - Est £120 - £150

34

A five stone diamond ring,
the graduated old cuts claw set in precious yellow metal mount - Est £180 - £200

35

A pair of modern ear-pendants,
with a diamond set surmount suspending an oval collet capped with diamonds and set with
opal, with screw fittings (opals untested) - Est £300 - £400

36

A silver stickpin,
in the form of a face mask, together with a small quantity of costume jewellery - Est £30 - £40
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37

A pair of 9ct gold ear pendants,
with tear shaped bead drops, and two other pairs of bead set earrings - Est £20 - £30

38

An ivory bead necklace,
to barrel clasp, another shorter, a cameo brooch, dog shaped brooch, a pair of coral earclips
and a pair of silver mounted earclips - Est £40 - £50

39

A silver open link necklace,
with heart shaped pendant signed Tiffany & Co, in pouch - Est £30 - £40

40

A modern 14ct gold, diamond set pendant,
of sunburst design, set with white and pink diamonds, (diamonds untested for natural colour) Est £300 - £400

41

A modern ruby and diamond pendant,
the pear shaped ruby set within a border of baguette and brilliant cut diamonds in 18ct gold
mount - Est £350 - £400

42

A modern 18ct white gold diamond bracelet,
the open links spaced by diamond set bars - Est £150 - £200

43

An early 20th century WMF pedestal bowl,
with plated mounts and swing handle (handle a/f), stamped marks - Est £30 - £40

44

A cased canteen of silver plated cutlery

45

A small bag of costume jewellery,
to include vintage paste necklace, brooches and earrings, lady's Smith ball fob watch - Est
£20 - £30

46

Assorted costume jewellery,
including beads, brooches etc - Est £20 - £30

47

A large silver bowl, Elkington Birmingham 1963,
on garland decorated foot - Est £180 - £200

48

A pair of silver salts, Goldsmiths & Silversmiths Co, London 1910,
each with blue glass liner - Est £80 - £100

49

Of Regimental interest: A silver plated chafing dish,
bearing Dorset Regiment crest, together with plated tray, teapot and coffee pot (4)

50

A 1966 Sovereign Est £200 - £250

51

A silver torque bangle,
with dolphin heads, silver garnet set Star of David pendant, silver chains, broken chains, earpendants etc - Est £35 - £40

52

A quantity of modern lady's wristwatches,
together with a Goliath style pocket watch, cameo jewellery etc

53

A large mahogany canteen box,
baize lined and with lift out trays containing a plated set of cutlery - Est £80 - £100

54

A set of three silver apostle type teaspoons,
James Deakin & Sons, Sheffield 1945, together with three silver napkin rings - Est £30 - £40
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55

A silver cigarette case, Birmingham 1896,
with all over scroll decoration and cartouche, and parcel gilt interior - Est £40 - £50

56

A silver pepperette, George Unite, London 1888,
together with a silver mustard, lacking interior (2) - Est £40 - £50

57

A silver scent flask, W V & S Birmingham 1912,
with glass phial and on suspension loop, together with a green glass jar and white metal
cover - Est £30 - £40

58

A set of six each fish eaters,
with 'sterling' marked mounts, together with a set of plated pastry forks and a cased carving
set - Est £30 - £40

59

A cased set plated fish eaters,
together with toasting fork, pickle fork and other platedwares - Est £30 - £40

60

A pair of small opera glasses,
with fitted case and another pair of mother of pearl mounted opera glasses - Est £50 - £70

61

A silver mounted 'Pins' jar and cover,
together with two pairs of glove stretchers and two pairs of lady's kid leather gloves - Est £30 £40

62

A silver mounted perpetual calendar, Chester 1913 Est £60 - £100

63

A silver mounted brush, Walker & Hall, Sheffield 1902,
with heart shaped mount embossed with swirls and scrolls - Est £20 - £30

64

A set of four silver teaspoons, Sheffield 1902,
together with a silver pierced sifter spoon - Est £30 - £40

65

A quantity of silver plate,
including fish servers and eaters and other cutlery, cased set of pastry forks and pierced
basket

66

A cased pair of fish servers,
with silver mounts, together with an oak cased set of plated fish eaters

67

Two silver plated serving dishes,
each with cover, one oval and one rectangular - Est £20 - £30

68

No lot

Works of Art

Lot Item For Sale
69

A 19th century brass bound writing box,
the interior with blue and gilt leather surface, pen depression etc - Est £40 - £50

70

A carved and stained resin chess board Est £30 - £40

71

A Japanese metalware vase,
cast with flowers and to petal shaped neck, together with another similar (2) - Est £30 - £50
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72

A brass mounted cylindrical perpetual calendar,
together with a brass table vesta case in the shape of an insect (2) - Est £20 - £30

73

A pair of spelter figures,
'Guillarme le Conquerant' and 'Edourd Le Prince Noir', each on turned socle - Est £100 - £150

74

A brass model of a cockerel Est £20 - £30

75

A 19th century lady's desk companion,
open, with central brass lock and plate - Est £40 - £50

76

A 19th century brass caddy, panelled,
on short feet, and a set of brass weights - Est £40 - £50

77

A late 19th century clock, stamped for P H Mourey,
with white enamel dial, the case surmounted by a musical figure on a circular base, with rams
head and panel decoration - Est £600 - £800

78

A bust of Beethoven

79

A 19th century inlaid work/jewellery box,
crossbanded and inlaid to centre with trophy decoration, the lift top enclosing a lift out tray and
section compartment, with 'secret' drawer - Est £40 - £50

80

An Arts & Crafts dome top stationery box,
with flowing brass inlay decoration - Est £40 - £50

81

An Art Deco style stationery rack
Sell

Ceramics and Glass

Lot Item For Sale
82

A Coalport model 'Carla'

83

A modern glass paperweight 'Betty Boop',
and a glass paperweight in the shape of an apple

84

A Paragon part tea service,
with peach and gilt decoration, together with four Wedgwood plates, three pieces of Royal
Worcester Astley pattern china, another sandwich plate and a bowl - Est £20 - £40

85

Beswick: A model of a barn owl,
together with a Zsolnay Pec model of a dachsund - Est £20 - £30

86

A Royal Doulton character jug 'Atmos',
together with a Disney pig, and other china - Est £20 - £30

87

A pair of Hummel figures,
each depicting a child in a tree, (both with losses), and two other Hummel figures (4) - Est
£20 - £30

88

Beswick: A large painted jug,
together with a large mottled green glazed vase - Est £30 - £40
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89

A mixed lot of ceramics,
to include Irish Mist advertising figure, early 20th century fairing, decorative china, plates etc Est £30 - £40

90

A large Poole Pottery vase,
painted by Nellie Blackmore, of baluster shape and painted with a wide band of flowers,
signed - Est £100 - £150

91

Four pieces of Poole Pottery,
including a Carter Stabler Adams jug and similar pot, and a later butter dish and cover and pin
tray - Est £20 - £30

92

Lalique: A modern green glass model of a frog,
signed Lalique, France - Est £60 - £100

93

Lalique:
A modern glass model of a lying cat, signed Lalique, France - Est £70 - £100

94

Three Victorian pot lids,
including one of a hunt scene, and two of Stratford upon Avon, together with a small quantity
of decorative china - Est £20 - £30

95

Four Murano glass sweets Est £20 - £30

96

A modern tureen and cover,
in the shape of a cabbage, with ladle and stand - Est £20 - £30

97

A modern tureen and cover by Franklin Mint,
in the shape of a Mallard, with ladle - Est £20 - £30

98

A Continental Quimper style dish,
with bird decoration to centre in a multi-coloured border, together with an oval dish (2)

99

A quantity of Noritake cream and gilt decorated teawares,
together with a small quantity of other teawares

100 An interesting part dinner service, Chinese Export,
pieces decorated with a blue and white border with insects and motifs, each piece centred with
a crest, comprising fourteen plates and five dishes, some cracked and others a/f - Est £100 £200
101 Royal Doulton: The Old Balloon Seller (HN1315)
and The Balloon Man (HN1954) - Est £80 - £100
102 Beswick: A large jug moulded with a palm tree,
with gilt decoration on red ground - Est £15 - £20
103 A pair of early 20th century cut glass decanters and stoppers

104 Three cut and moulded glass decanters
105 Beswick: A Gamecock,
designed by Arthur Gredlington, model 2059 - Est £80 - £100
106 A large stoneware jar and cover,
with moulded handles - Est £20 - £30
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107 A quantity of green glazed ceramics,
including Dartmouth fish vase, large planter, jug and others
108 A Denby Arabesque coffee set,
together with large floral vase etc
109 Troika: A blue glazed ashtray,
square with incised decoration, signed and initialled for Avril Bennet (re-stuck corner) - Est
£60 - £100
110 An extensive Royal Grafton tea and dinner service,
in the 'Majestic' pattern - Est £40 - £60
111 Royal Doulton: Margery, HN1413 Est £80 - £100

112 Royal Doulton: Margery, HN1413 Est £80 - £100
113 A pair of large Japanese vases,
with warrior decoration - Est £30 - £40
114 A set of six Midwinter character jugs,
for the Treasure Island series, 'Long John Silver', 'Squire Trelawny', 'Dr Livesey', 'Ben Gunn',
'Jim Hawkins' and 'Black Dog' - Est £60 - £100
115 Royal Doulton: Four small character jugs,
'Old Charley', 'Sairey Gamp', 'Granny' and ' Farmer John' - Est £30 - £40
116 Beswick: Three character jugs,
'Mr Bumble', 'Martin Chuzzlewhit' and 'Captain Cuttler' - Est £30 - £50
117 A Shorter & Son character jug,
'Hayseed', and Sandland character jug 'Tony Weller', a Roy Kirkham jug, and a Shorter & Son
Toby type small teapot - Est £30 - £40
118 A green glazed wall mask,
of a demonic figure - Est £40 - £50
119 A continental figural bottle stopper,
and a quantity of Wade Whimsies
120 Beswick: Four small character jugs,
'Pickwick', 'Mr Varden', 'Pecksniff' and 'Macawber' - Est £30 - £50

121 An Art Deco Wedgwood square teapot,
a quantity of Cauldron cups and saucers, and other teapots etc
122 Eight coloured glass models of cockerels and other birds,
some Murano - Est £20 - £30
123 Four models of seated balloon sellers
124 A Murano glass ashtray,
multicoloured, together with assorted glassware - Est £20 - £30
125 A very large orange glass brandy balloon shaped bowl,
together with a quantity of similar multi-coloured glasses - Est £20 - £30
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126 Six coloured glass model birds Est £20 - £30
127 Clarice Cliff: A crocus pattern Lotus vase,
(cracked) - Est £50 - £80
128 A Poole pottery vase, with floral decoration,
together with a smaller similar vase - Est £30 - £40
129 A pair of Burleighware serving dishes and covers,
in the Willow pattern, together with a quantity of other blue and white and red and white
transfer decorated wares - Est £20 - £30
130 A Myott & Sons lustreware bowl,
together with a Royal Doulton coffee pot, a Continental leaf bowl, pair of Royal Worcester
Evesham coddlers, other saucers etc - Est £20 - £30
131 An Oriental bowl,
painted with panels of landscapes and birds in flight - Est £30 - £40
132 A quantity of Victorian and later pot lids,
including a Cherry toothpaste lid, Cold Cream and Burgess's anchovy paste - Est £30 - £40
133 A modern glass paperweight,
with green bubble decoration, a blue millefiori paperweight, and another - Est £20 - £30
134 An early 20th century Japanese Satsuma vase,
painted with four panels of figures and Mout Fuji, on a blue ground with gilt highlights, red and
gilt character mark to base - Est £100 - £150
135 A Lladro style model of a standing girl,
and three other models (4)

136 A Chamberlains Worcester sucrier and cover
the cover moulded with shells, painted with flowers below a yellow band, together with a 19th
century tea cup and saucer - Est £50 - £80
137 A pair of 20th century Japanese Satsuma vases,
decorated with panels of figures and symbols - Est £40 - £50
138 A quantity of multi-coloured glass model fish,
together with two similar birds
139 A 19th century blue and white transfer decorated ewer and basin

140 A Queen's china part tea set,
in the Virginia Strawberry pattern - Est £20 - £30
141 A Royal Doulton part teaset,
in the Bell Heather pattern - Est £20 - £30
142 A 19th century decorated mug,
together with three Royal commemoratives
143 A Whitefriars red and clear glass vase,
together with three pieces of continental red glass - Est £20 - £30
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144 Swarovski: A waterlily style candlestick,
together with a swan, butterfly, Christmas tealight, and a Limoges egg (5) - Est £20 - £30
145 Border Fine Arts: A limited edition model of two finches on a stump,
by Anne Wall, numbered 345/850 and dated 1980, together with a smaller model of two
butterflies - Est £20 - £30
146 Five Palissy/Royal Worcester fruit plates,
and a quantity of similar fruit decorated items, including vases, candlesticks, trinket boxes etc,
and a Paragon 'Belinda' part tea service - Est £20 - £30
147 A set of six Branksome China lily bowls and saucers,
together with two Carltonware leaf plates and other china - Est £20 - £30
148 A Hammersley & Co duet tea service,
decorated with roses, together with a Colclough part tea service, and other china - Est £20 £30
149 A small quantity of cut glassware,
to include vases, pair of candleholders, fruit bowl etc

150 A quantity of modern Royal commemorative mugs,
and trinket boxes
151 A Selkirk glass paperweight,
together with a silver leaf decorated trinket box (20)
152 A small quantity of Bunnykins decorated nursery china,
together with three Magic Roundabout decorated mugs
153 An Art Nouveau jardiniere,
moulded with irises (a/f)

154 A Japanese eggshell tea service
155 No lot
156 No lot

Pictures

Lot Item For Sale
157 A small quantity of pictures,
to include three Norfolk scenes and three local scenes
158 A 19th century hand coloured engraved map of Suffolk,
with scene of Yarmouth from the roads - Est £40 - £50
159 After Robert Morden
Hand coloured map of Dorset-shire, unframed - Est £50 - £70
160 Benson, 20th century
Four portraits of dogs, each oil on board and signed
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161 Three oval framed prints
162 S J Batchelder, British 1849 - 1932
Sailing on Wroxham Broads
Watercolour, signed and inscribed on reverse Est £300 - £400
163 A pencil sketch of an Edwardian gentleman,
together with a quantity of unframed prints
164 E J Duval
'In the cool of the forest'
Print, in oak frame, and a companion, and two others (4)
165 A coloured engraving depicting Le Duc de Guise,
and a print of Shrewsbury
166 After Stephen Grayford
Saker Falcon
Limited edition print, pencil signed and numbered, and a pair of floral watercolours by Don
McKechnie
167 Three framed 19th century coloured engravings of titled views,
together with four unframed similar prints of the Royal Mint (unframed) and another (8)
168 William Bartol Thomas
Frieston Shore
Watercolour, signed and dated 1906 - Est £200 - £400
169 A quantity of pictures and prints,
to include oil of robins in snow, landscapes etc - Est £20 - £30
170 A quantity of prints,
including scenes of St Bartolomew's Hospital - Est £20 - £30
171 Three large black and white sporting photographic prints

172 A mixed lot of pictures and prints,
to include landscape watercolours, boating scene, oil of daffodils etc - Est £20 - £30
173 A quantity of prints of Isle of Man interest,
19th century and later engravings, of titled scenes
174 After Robert Morden, sold by Abele Swale Awnsham & Churchill
Buckinghamshire
Hand coloured engraved map - Est £60 - £100
175 After B Creighton, and engraved by J & C Walker
Hand coloured map of Hampshire
From Lewis' Topographical Dictionary - Est £40 - £50
176 A framed 18th century will and testament,
referring to John Stanford and dated 1744, in modern frame - Est £50 - £80

177 Four early 20th century framed botanical specimens,
each titled and mounted by William Trevithick of Kew Gardens, dated 1920 - Est £50 - £70
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178 A set of five prints after F Robson,
each detailing a titled scene, another view of Christchurch Priory, and a Victorian initial
engraving

179 Ceri Syner
Buttermere
Watercolour, signed, and a print signed Sheeran '77 - Est £30 - £40
180 A small group of assorted prints,
to include boating scene, prints after Monet etc
181 J Eggert, German b.1921
Sailing ships, oil on canvas - Est £30 - £40
182 After Francis Vincent
19th century engraving of St Saviour's Procession, 1820, in support of Queen Caroline,
published December 1820 - Est £20 - £30
183 After Frank Paton
'The Good Old Days
Coloured print, and another titled '3 to 1 on the field', by a different artist - Est £30 - £40
184 A pair of coloured prints,
'Fishermans Hut' and 'The Favourite Chickens', in black and gilt frames, and another print after
Landseer

185 An Edwardian Vanity Fair Hunt print
'Kirby Gate'
together with a gilt picture frame - Est £20 - £30
186 Five framed Oriental embroidered panels
187 Anne Moorse
The Old Castle, Sherborne
Watercolour, signed and dated 1978 - Est £30 - £50
188 Three gilt framed picture frames
189 20th century Spanish School
Las Ramblas, Barcelona
Oil on board, signed, together with another Spanish portrait of a girl
190 Christchurch Priory
Oil on canvas, signed with monogram and dated 1950
191 A mixed lot of pictures,
to include Parisian scene, signed Burnett, pair of woodland scenes signed J Williams, and
three other pictures Sell
192 An oak framed embroidered panel,
of an urn of flowers
193 No lot
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194 No lot

Books

Lot Item For Sale
195 A quantity of early car workshop manuals
196 A quantity of 'Classic Tractor'
and 'Tractor & Machinery' magazines, 2004
197 A large quantity of transport magazines,
classic and vintage commercials, railway magazines and railway world
198 A box of Bournemouth and Southampton football programmes,
mainly from the 1970's

199 A box of maps,
including OS
200 A run of Alpine Journals,
1970 - 1991 - Est £20 - £30
201 A run of Archaeologia Cantiana,
1950's to 1970's - Est £30 - £40
202 A mixed lot of books

203 A large quantity of books
204 Devotions in the Ancient Way of Offices
with psalms, hymns, and prayers, for every day of the week, London 1701 (a/f) - Est £20 - £30
205 Waverley novels,
33 of 48 volumes, Cadell and Whittaker, 1830's - Est £40 - £60
206 Punch Library of Humour,
and Daily Express Encyclopaedia etc - Est £20 - £40

207 A Victorian papier-mache binding,
moulded in the style of twelfth century carved ebony, The Miracles of Our Lord, an illuminated
book by Henry Noel Hunphreys, 1848 - Est £200 - £250
208 A small collection of Ordnance Survey maps,
(19) - Est £50 - £80
209 A Victorian family bible,
and another - Est £30 - £40
210 A quantity of old books,
on four shelves

211 Jane's Fighting Ships,
and other volumes
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Miscellaneous and Collectable

Lot Item For Sale
212 Ephemera: A mixed group,
to include Programme for a Pageant of the RAF, signed by participants, Naval photographs,
portrait sketches, and other items - Est £20 - £30
213 Postcards: A bag of loose postcards,
including GB and Continental topographical

214 A Minetta miniature roll film camera,
with chromed metal and black fabric clad body, 5.8cm wide in original tan leather case - Est
£20 - £30
215 Stamps: A stock book of mainly Commonwealth stamps Est £50 - £70
216 Stamps: A stock book mainly GB Est £35 - £50
217 Stamps: Stockbook,
containing GB stamps, F D C's and other ephemera - Est £40 - £50

218 Stamps: FDC signed by Jacques Callis,
and an international ticket signed by Grahame Hick - Est £15 - £20
219 Stamps: An FDC signed by Sophia Loren,
and another signed by Jean Simmons - Est £25 - £30
220 Stamps: Four Olympic FDC's,
signed by Seb Coe, Alan Wells, Steve Backley and David Broome - Est £30 - £40
221 Stamps: A souvenir letter card Bournemouth 1915,
and a postcard 1910 - Est £30 - £40

222 Stamps: An FDC signed Eli Wallach,
another signed William Shatner - Est £20 - £30
223 A quantity of autographed photographs and playbills,
Barry Gibb, Alvin Stardust, Toyah Wilcox etc - Est £20 - £40
224 Various signed ephemera,
including Sir John Gielgud, Sir John Mills, Denis Thatcher etc Est £30 - £40
225 A reproduction bagatelle board

226 Coins: A quantity of Rhodesian coinage,
to include cased set of coins, loose 3p pieces etc, and Zimbabwean 10 million, 1 million and
500 thousand dollar notes - Est £50 - £70
227 Toys: A box of assorted loose Matchbox and other toy cars
228 A modern French eight day carriage clock,
in brass case, the white dial with Roman markers signed Bayard - Est £30 - £40

06 April 2013

Page 13 of 26

Ringwood Auctions
Please note: Buyers Premium of 15% plus VAT

Sale No: 51 Sale Date :06/04/2013

229 Coins: A red purse containing a quantity of continental coinage
230 Stamps: A world stamp collection,
in blue binder - Est £25 - £30
231 Five vintage Corgi vehicles,
four vintage Dinky toys, eleven boxed die cast models, a boxed set of seven Parcelforce
models and six boxed die cast model vehicles - Est £50 - £60
232 A quantity of vintage Dr Who toys Est £15 - £20
233 A cased Excelogram gramaphone

234 A vintage cased Roberts Radio
235 A pierced noodle oven,
on tray base with casters, and associated tools
236 A large brass tray with Eastern decoration,
together with four brass elephants and other metalwares
237 An electric plug in wood-burner effect heater

238 Postcards: An album of approximately 156 postcards,
mostly GB titled topographical - Est £20 - £30
239 A box of assorted photo's and ephemera,
to include some of boxing interest
240 Postcards: An album of approximately 160 postcards,
mostly GB and World topographical, and another album containing postcards, greeting cards
etc - Est £20 - £30
241 Stamps: A World stock book,
together with a 1953-78 Coronation album - Est £20 - £30

242 A box of assorted photographs
243 Thirteen mounted model trains Est £50 - £70
244 Four assorted stamp albums,
together with an assortment of loose postcards - Est £30 - £40
245 A cane handled umbrella,
together with another vintage umbrella, and five walking sticks - Est £20 - £30

246 Four trays of assorted tools and fittings Est £15 - £20
247 Three boxes of assorted tools and fittings Est £15 - £20
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248 A wrought iron fire basket,
and fire dogs
249 Toys: A quantity of loose die cast model cars,
and two larger cars
250 A large lacquered tray with floral decoration,
another tray, and a bowl with pierced rim
251 Three pairs of fallow deer antlers (3) Est £30 - £40
252 A pair of fallow deer antlers
together with three other pairs of antlers (4) - Est £30 - £40
253 A pair of fallow deer antlers,
together with a pair of red deer antlers, and two others (4) - Est £30 - £40
254 A quantity of antlers,
some with skull mounts, others loose - Est £30 - £40
255 Five assorted pairs of antlers Est £40 - £60
256 Three glass wasp traps
257 An African hide shield,
with a ceremonial spear and knobkerrie, possibly Zulu - Est £30 - £40
258 A silver plated tray,
together with another tray with etched galleon decoration
259 A pair of brass fire dogs,
together with three matching tools and a pair of brass candlesticks - Est £30 - £40

260 A model of a seated labrador,
with bone in his mouth - Est £20 - £30
261 A mixed lot of metalware,
to include ships lamp, door stops, trench art etc 262 A copper coal scuttle,
and associated fire tools
263 A box of assorted camera equipment

264 A modern three tier graduated corner plant stand
265 A 1939 German fabric Identity Card,
together with assorted German Employment Identity cards, and assorted passports, and other
ephemera
266 Stamps: A GB and World stamp album,
together with a small quantity of loose stamps, commemorative phone cards etc
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267 Coins: A mixed lot,
to include trade tokens, commemorative coins, pre-decimal etc
268 A case containing a quantity of drawing instruments
269 A copper and brass hunting horn Est £20 - £30
270 Cigarette cards: A framed display of Player's bird cigarette cards,
and a similar display of Wills' flower cards - Est £20 - £30
271 A set of four brass table lamps,
together with two other column table lamps (6)
272 A pair of brass candlesticks,
together with silver plated muffin dish and cover, and plated basket, a pair of small oak
candlesticks, and a swallow decorated tile inset trivet
273 An oak and brass mounted purdonium,
together with an oak framed firescreen with embroidered panel - Est £20 - £30
274 An 18th century copper and brass tobacco tin,
oblong, with rounded sides and with rubbed engraving all round - Est £40 - £50
275 A quantity of Robertsons Golly figures

276 A quantity of tea card albums
277 Coins: A small bag of assorted 3d pieces,
commemorative set, 1935 Silver Jubilee medal etc - Est £20 - £30
278 An oak cased mantel clock,
the signed Enfield dial with Roman markers - Est £20 - £30
279 Militaria: A WW2 dress uniform,
from the Royal Canadian Army, including jacket, trousers, shirts, with ribbons to jacket,
together with a quantity of RCASC buttons and other military buttons, and cap badges - Est
£200 - £300
280 A WW2 leather Sam Brown belt,
inscribed to Capt. A McIlrath, together with an army cap by Bates of Jermyn St, with Royal
Canadian Arms cap badge - Est £100 - £150

281 Medals: A group of five awarded to L. Cpl. V H T Wright RE,
comprising 1914-15 star, 1914-18 medal, 1914-19 Great War medal, 1939-45 Defence Medal
and 1939-45 medal - Est £60 - £100
282 Medals: A group of three,
awarded to Pte J A Evans S. Wales Bor, comprising 1914-15 Star, 1914-18 Medal and 191419 Great War Medal - Est £60 - £100
283 Medals: A group of six,
awarded to Major A McIlrath RCASC, comprising 1939-45 Star, Italy Star, 1939-45 Defence
Medal, 1939-45 Canada Volunteer Service Medal, 1939-45 Medal and Canadian Medal, with
related paperwork - Est £80 - £100
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284 A 19th century French mantel clock,
with Roman markers, in shaped case - Est £80 - £100
285 A set of early 20th century cast scales and weights,
with brass pan
286 A 1914 Christmas tin,
together with a 1937 coronation souvenir tin and a small quantity of coins - Est £20 - £30
287 A German pocket compass/measure,
inset to one side with compass and thermometer, and other dials to reverse, together with a
boxed voltmeter - Est £40 - £50
288 A cast door stop, in the form of a cat,
together with a brass spark guard

289 A Victorian style oil lamp,
with opaque white glass shade - Est £40 - £50
290 A 1920's style brass telephone Est £40 - £50
291 A brass banker's style table lamp,
together with another brass table lamp - Est £40 - £50
292 A large copper saucepan and cover,
copper kettle, other copper pans etc - Est £40 - £50

293 A quantity of horse brasses, some mounted,
together with a brass trivet and a pewter tankard - Est £30 - £40
294 A pair of candlestick type table lamps Est £20 - £30
295 A small mixed lot of wooden items,
to include scoop, Chinese stand, small bird, tortoise etc - Est £20 - £30
296 A small brass table cannon,
on hardwood base, together with large brass key, bell in the shape of a German helmet, hand
bell etc - Est £20 - £30

297 A shaped leather box, with gilt decoration,
together with a cigarette box, continental inlaid pot and cover enclosing glass jars, gilt cupid
and mirror (5) - Est £20 - £30
298 A pair of brass hanes Est £40 - £50
299 An interesting collection of WWII photographs,
depicting military aircraft and personnel, together with titled views of Bethlehem and
Jerusalem, and other titled views of Africa and UK - Est £80 - £100
300 A folding fan style spark guard Est £40 - £50
301 A retro Classic record/cd player Est £20 - £30
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302 A collection of model shoes,
and handbags
303 A pair of glass and brass table lamps,
with pink shades, and another lamp lacking shade
304 A pair of glass table lamps,
with brass mounts, and a white marble effect table lamp (3)
305 Coins: A large quantity of commemorative crowns,
and other coins - Est £20 - £30
306 A Victorian pressed white glass oil lamp,
another brass and copper lamp, with shade and another brass lamp (3) - Est £30 - £50
307 A quantity of metalwares,
to include large watering can, copper pans, scales etc - Est £40 - £50
308 A large Victorian photo album,
with pressed leather covers, with floral printed pages and shaped apertures - Est £40 - £50
309 A small Victorian leather bound photo album,
with tooled and gilt decoration, brass clasp, enclosing an assortment of photographs - Est
£30 - £40
310 Medals: A WWI death plaque,
commemorating William Robert Henry Johnson - Est £60 - £100

311 Two vintage flat irons,
together with a warming pan (3)
312 An Arts & Crafts oak inkstand,
the oak box with brass mounts, together with a pewter inkwell and a glass inkwell (3) - Est
£30 - £40
313 An early 20th century shove ha'penny board,
with coins - Est £20 - £30
314 A 19th century brass microscope/instrument,
in associated box, together with two pairs of postal scales - Est £30 - £40

315 A Victorian oil lamp with brass base and faceted glass reservoir,
and another with mottled glass reservoir - Est £20 - £30
316 A tall Victorian oil lamp,
with brass Corinthian column and blue glass reservoir and shade, and another smaller lamp
with enamelled blue glass base and reservoir (2) - Est £30 - £40
317 An early 20th century miner's lamp,
'The Protector', with tag for Linby Colliery - Est £30 - £40
318 A small quantity of metalwares,
to include three pairs of candlesticks, dish, spoons etc
319 Six pieces of assorted brassware,
including a pair of vases
320 A modern metalwork wall clock,
signed Smiths, and a similar wall barometer
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321 A quantity of metalwork,
including wall appliques, bottle racks, candle holder etc

Furniture

Lot Item For Sale
322 An African carved and painted hardwood side table,
the circular top on carved elephant supports - Est £30 - £40
323 A 19th century mahogany occasional table,
the circular top on inverted tapering octagonal column and trefoil base - Est £60 - £100
324 A 19th century mahogany chest of drawers,
of two short and two long drawers, later added with an arrangement of shaped mirror and
drawers - Est £80 - £100
325 An Edwardian oak bookcase,
with central alcove flanked by leaded and frosted glass doors, all over two larger similar doors,
enclosing shelves - Est £60 - £100
326 An Edwardian hall stand,
with central mirror in open frame with brass hooks, over lift top box and shaped stick supports Est £60 - £100
327 A Victorian plant stand,
the dished top on heavily carved lobed column and circular base, to three feet - Est £100 £150

328 A reproduction yew finish pedestal desk,
with inset top over three frieze drawers, and three drawers to each pedestal - Est £50 - £80
329 A modern pine settle,
with Gothic arch carving to the high back, lift up seat and shaped end supports - Est £80 - £100
330 A 1950's G-plan dressing table,
with shaped mirror over arrangement of drawers and short legs - Est £60 - £80
331 A modern pine open bookcase Est £30 - £40

332 A G-plan child's chair,
with woven rush seat - Est £20 - £30
333 An oak occasional table,
with wavy rectangular top on barley twist legs - Est £30 - £40
334 A large adjustable artist's easel Est £25 - £30
335 An adjustable artist's easel,
on tripod supports

336 A gilt mirror of Masonic interest,
with carved Corinthian columns flanking the rectangular plate and with compass decoration,
and another gilt framed mirror
337 An early 20th century purdonium,
with Art Nouveau decoration and a mahogany cabinet (2)
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338 A 20th century oak bureau,
the fall front enclosing pigeon holes, over three drawers and bracket feet, together with a
Victorian kitchen chair

339 An Edwardian octagonal top window table,
on carved supports united by an undertier - Est £40 - £50
340 A modern drop leaf dining table,
and two matching chairs
341 A large 19th century mahogany drop leaf table,
with moulded square tapering legs - Est £250 - £300
342 A lift top desk parts 19th century and later,
with two drawers and on square legs - Est £100 - £150

343 A Victorian carved and painted rocking horse,
on glider frame (a/f) - Est £100 - £150
344 An early 20th century salon chair,
with carved frame and button back (upholstery a/f)
345 An early 20th century Continental side cabinet,
with two frieze drawers and cupboard doors - Est £100 - £150
346 A blue ground Hamadan rug Est £30 - £50

347 An Edwardian inlaid corner cabinet,
floor standing, the door with astragal glazing enclosing velvet lined shelves - Est £120 - £150
348 A large wall mirror,
with dividing bars, and three gilt framed mirrors
349 A modern three piece suite,
fully upholstered
350 An early 20th century oak dresser,
of small size, the shelved top over a base fitted with two drawers and cupbaord doors, on short
legs - Est £70 - £100

351 An oak drop leaf table,
with carved border, to tapering legs and pad feet
352 An early 20th century dressing table,
with large shaped rectangular swing plate on shaped support, over two short and one long
drawer, to square legs
353 A large mahogany sideboard,
breakfronted, with a pair of drawers flanked by cupboard doors, all on short legs
354 A large rectangular table,
with three drawers to one long side, together with a set of six modern dining chairs with drop-in
seats - Est £50 - £80
355 A modern two seater Marks & Spencer sofa,
upholstered in green and beige coloured floral upholstery, and matching single chair, all on
short legs and casters
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356 A nest of four hardwood and brass inlaid tables
357 A 1960's dressing table,
and matching three drawer chest of drawers - Est £40 - £50
358 An American wall clock,
by the Waterbury Clock Company, the dial with Arabic markers, the glass door with image of
dog and snipe - Est £40 - £60
359 A pine wall hanging corner shelf,
open, with shaped shelf - Est £40 - £50
360 A continental glass light fitting,
printed with a band of flowering branches, together with another glass fitting

361 A reproduction mahogany bureau bookcase,
the glazed top over fall front, enclosing pigeon holes and drawers, over four long drawers and
short feet - Est £50 - £70
362 A reproduction yew finish part dining suite,
comprising sideboard, 'D' end extending dining table, and display cabinet - Est £30 - £40
363 A modern pine sideboard,
fitted with an arrangement of six drawers and two cupboard doors - Est £20 - £30
364 A 1950's china cabinet,
of shaped front, with glass shelves and short feet - Est £30 - £40
365 A modern drop leaf kitchen table,
together with a pair of matching chairs with suede effect seats - Est £30 - £40
366 A Georgian style mahogany finish bedside table,
with three drawers and cabriole legs
367 A modern pine dressing table,
with four drawers - Est £20 - £30
368 An oak adjustable music stand,
on circular base

369 A modern electric coal effect fire,
in surround Est £30 - £40
370 A modern open low bookcase Est £20 - £30
371 A modern telephone table,
with single drawer and turned supports, together with a gout stool and a coffee table (3) - Est
£20 - £30
372 A modern gold tone framed wall mirror
373 A set of three Art Deco leaded windows,
each with arched top and inset with red, amber and green glass - Est £30 - £50
374 A set of four stained and leaded glass windows,
each in painted frame, and amber, red and green glass centre - Est £50 - £60
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375 A set of three stained and leaded glass windows,
each in frame, with stained multi-coloured decoration - Est £60 - £70
376 A set of eight stained and leaded glass windows,
each framed, with amber and blue glass lozenge shape decoration - Est £80 - £100
377 A stained and leaded glass window,
with red and green stained flower decoration to centre - Est £30 - £40
378 A pair of stained and leaded glass windows,
with amethyst, amber and blue glass decoration - Est £30 - £40
379 A set of four stained and leaded glass windows,
each with purple and green floral decoration (1 a/f) - Est £50 - £80
380 A pair of stained and leaded glass windows,
in frames, each with red and green decoration in centre - Est £20 - £30
381 Five assorted stained and leaded glass windows,
framed with varying motif decoration - Est £40 - £50
382 A modern limed oak corner cabinet,
with glazed door enclosing glass shelves over cupboard base - Est £30 - £40
383 A Victorian mahogany dressing table,
the long swivel mirror flanked by raised cupboard doors, all over a base fitted with four short
and one long drawer - Est £100 - £150

384 A pair of Welsh oak hall chairs,
with heavily carved backs, solid seat and bobbin turned legs - Est £80 - £120
385 A 19th century mahogany bidet,
the lift cover on fluted tapering legs (lacking insert) - Est £80 - £100
386 A gilt framed wall mirror,
oval - Est £20 - £30
387 A low side table,
with frieze drawer and square legs - Est £30 - £40

388 A 19th century mahogany coaching table,
the folding top on 'X' shaped supports, united by turned stretchers - Est £250 - £350
389 A 19th century mahogany bidet,
the lift top enclosing a white pottery pan, on turned tapering legs (wine table) Est £100 - £150
390 A 19th century mahogany and crossbanded Pembroke table,
of small size, with drawer to one side, on slender tapering legs - Est £150 - £200
391 An Edwardian piano stool,
with embroidered top, with single fall front drawer for sheet music, on tapering legs - Est £50 £70
392 A Sheraton style mahogany and inlaid standing book trough,
with line and paterae inlay to sides, the shelved top over another shelf and divided botton
trough, to casters - Est £100 - £150
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393 A silvered chandelier,
with six branches - Est £100 - £150
394 A brass adjustable standard lamp,
with telescopic column and swivel branch, on circular base - Est £50 - £60
395 A German helmet shaped mantel clock,
the steel dial with Roman markers - Est £30 - £40
396 A German anniversary clock,
by Kundo, in rectangular brass case, with key - Est £30 - £40
397 A heavy steel and brass fender,
with reeded brass bar with ball supports, on a stepped cast base - Est £100 - £150
398 A large brass fender,
with cast foliate supports - Est £60 - £100
399 A copper fire fender,
spot hammered and with fleur de lys decoration, together with another smaller copper fender Est £50 - £60
400 A 19th century Chinese famille vert vase,
converted to a lamp base, enamelled in the round with figures and wild animals and deities, on
hardwood stand - Est £60 - £100
401 A Georgian style mahogany wine table,
the dished top on fluted support to three cabriole legs - Est £20 - £30
402 A modern white finish bedroom suite,
comprising double and single wardrobes, chest of drawers, bedside chest, dressing table and
mirror and matching footstool - Est £30 - £40

403 A modern nest of three tables
404 A modern bureau,
the fall front enclosing shelves over drawer and cupboard doors - Est £20 - £30
405 A pair of modern leather swivel chairs,
each upholstered in peach leather and with matching footstools - Est £40 - £50
406 A modern peach leather reclining swivel chair,
with matching footstool - Est £20 - £30

407 An Ercol oak wall hanging shelf Est £20 - £30
408 A modern open bookcase,
together with an open cd rack - Est £20 - £30
409 A modern wool rug
410 A G Plan dresser,
with open shelved top over three drawers and cupboard doors
411 A modern wrought iron console table,
with inset glass top, and a matching mirror - Est £30 - £40
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412 A modern wrought metal lamp standard,
with shade, and a similar jardiniere stand - Est £20 - £30
413 A gilt framed octagonal wall mirror
414 A reproduction yew finish desk,
the inset top over three frieze drawers and three drawers to each pedestal, and bracket feet,
together with a matching two drawer filing cabinet - Est £80 - £100
415 A modern three section lounge display cabinet,
the central section with drinks cabinet, cupboard and drawers, flanked to each side with glazed
cabinet and cupboard base - Est £60 - £100
416 A modern mahogany finish breakfront sideboard,
with three drawers over cupboard doors, on bracket feet - Est £30 - £40
417 A large upholstered settee and matching chair,
upholstered in Orientalist fabric
418 A modern hardwood coffee table,
with two glass insets over canework base, and a similar smaller octagonal table - Est £30 - £60
419 A set of six mahogany dining chairs,
each with vertical splats, inset leather seat and 'H' stretcher (1 a/f) - Est £40 - £50
420 An Edwardian mahogany dining table,
with wind out action and extra leaf, with carved lobed legs, to casters - Est £100 - £150
421 A mahogany framed wingback armchair,
on short legs and brass casters - Est £80 - £100
422 A single occasional table,
with inset glass top
423 A pair of brass table lamps,
of octagonal vase shape, with cream shades - Est £30 - £50
424 An upholstered seat piano stool,
a carved top table and a side table (3)

425 A two tier tea trolley,
with brass frame, a brass stick stand and a quantity of umbrellas

Garden and Agriculture

Lot Item For Sale
426 A child's garden seat,
cast, with teddy bears, and farm animals, and with slatted seat - Est £25 - £30
427 A 1950's Raleigh trade bicycle,
with later sign for Mitford Farm Inn - Est £40 - £50
428 A Solex motorised bicycle Est £40 - £60
429 A vintage Green's patent push mower
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430 A vintage seed drill Est £30 - £40
431 A vintage blue stained seed drill,
with box, and with red wheel - Est £30 - £40
432 A vintage seed drill,
stained green and missing seed box - Est £20 - £40
433 A vintage sack truck
434 A Flymo Rotavator Est £40 - £50
435 A pair of cast Victorian scales (a/f)
436 A hand driven pedestal drill Est £20 - £30
437 A red stained sack truck Est £20 - £30
438 A Spong No. 5 vintage mincer
439 A disc harrow
`
440 A vintage potato baulker,
together with a blue/red pulley wheel
441 A vintage green stained tine cultivator

442 A pair of vintage station scales Est £30 - £40
443 Three assorted hanging scales
444 A large stone jug
incised 31,565 Kent, Upton on Severn, handle missing
445 A large stoneware Cheavin's Saludor Water filter,
cover a/f - Est £30 - £40

446 An old pine tool box,
with brass binding and carry handles
447 A Silical cylinder
448 Four cast iron vintage tractor seats Est £30 - £50
449 Four cast iron vintage tractor seat Est £30 - £50
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450 Five cast iron vintage tractor seats Est £40 - £60
451 A pipe bender
Est £30 - £40
452 A black finish garden statue,
of The Three Graces
453 A modern bird bath,
with cherub support
454 A modern garden plinth
455 A 1907 Hardy fishing rod
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